
TI I EORETICAL
&APPLI ED
MECHAN ICS
LETTERS

Special Section on Aerospace Engineering

万方数据



TH EORETICAL＆APPLI E D MECHANICS LETTERS

V01．6．Issue 5

Available online at WWW．elsevier．corn／locate／taml

Special Section on Aerospace Engineering

ISSN 2095．0349

CoNTENTS

Numerical investigation of unsteady mixing mechanism in plate film cooling

s．n．z．Yuan．G．Chen

High temperature effects in moving shock reflection with protruding Mach stem

x．Shi．Y Zhu．x．Luo．J．Yang

The Richtmyer-Meshkov instability of a‘V’shaped air／helium interface subjected to a weak shock

Z Zhai．x．Luo．P Dong

Side force control on slender body by self-excited oscillation flag

j．Zhai．W．Zhang．C．Gao．Y．Zhang．Z．Ye．H．Wang

A new algorithm of global tightly—coupled transient heat transfer based on quasi·‘steady
flow to the conjugate

heat transfer problem

EMeng，S．Dong，，Wang，D．Guo

The performance of proper orthogonal decomposition in discontinuous flows

，Li．W Zhang

A modified airfoil—based piezoaeroelastic energy harvester with double plunge degrees of freedom

Y Wu．D．Li。J．Xiang．A．Da Ronch

Regular Articles

Solid Mechanics

Two—dimensional modeling of the self-limiting oxidation in silicon and tungsten
nanowires

M．Liu．P-Jin。Z．xH．D．A．H．Hanaor,Y Gan．c．o．Chen

Subset—based local VS．finite element—based global digital image correlation：A comparison study

B．Wang，B．Pan

Magnetic induction strength on surface of a ferro—medium circular cylinder

M．Jin

Available online at WWW．sciencedirect．com

ScienceDirect

September 2016

I S SN 2095—0349

，惮 7 54

213

222

226

230

233

236

244

195

200

209

9jmmmj
■■■■■●■■■__-[■■■■■■■■■-，

万方数据



TH EORETICAL＆APPLI E D MECHANICS LETTERS

V01．6．Issue 5

Available online at WWW．elsevier．corn／locate／taml

Special Section on Aerospace Engineering

ISSN 2095．0349

CoNTENTS

Numerical investigation of unsteady mixing mechanism in plate film cooling

s．n．z．Yuan．G．Chen

High temperature effects in moving shock reflection with protruding Mach stem

x．Shi．Y Zhu．x．Luo．J．Yang

The Richtmyer-Meshkov instability of a‘V’shaped air／helium interface subjected to a weak shock

Z Zhai．x．Luo．P Dong

Side force control on slender body by self-excited oscillation flag

j．Zhai．W．Zhang．C．Gao．Y．Zhang．Z．Ye．H．Wang

A new algorithm of global tightly—coupled transient heat transfer based on quasi·‘steady
flow to the conjugate

heat transfer problem

EMeng，S．Dong，，Wang，D．Guo

The performance of proper orthogonal decomposition in discontinuous flows

，Li．W Zhang

A modified airfoil—based piezoaeroelastic energy harvester with double plunge degrees of freedom

Y Wu．D．Li。J．Xiang．A．Da Ronch

Regular Articles

Solid Mechanics

Two—dimensional modeling of the self-limiting oxidation in silicon and tungsten
nanowires

M．Liu．P-Jin。Z．xH．D．A．H．Hanaor,Y Gan．c．o．Chen

Subset—based local VS．finite element—based global digital image correlation：A comparison study

B．Wang，B．Pan

Magnetic induction strength on surface of a ferro—medium circular cylinder

M．Jin

Available online at WWW．sciencedirect．com

ScienceDirect

September 2016

I S SN 2095—0349

，惮 7 54

213

222

226

230

233

236

244

195

200

209

9jmmmj
■■■■■●■■■__-[■■■■■■■■■-，

万方数据


